
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

StN
11
22
67
55
12
31
24
14

Name

Krisztián FEKETE
Róbert MENDRE
Tomáš JUNG
 László ESZENYI
Szabolcs GALAMBOS
Péter LŐRINCZ
 Ján MARCINKO
Csaba TÓTH

Nat.

HU

HU

SK

HU

HU

HU

SK

HU

Klub

PI-DO Racing

PI-DO Racing

Jung Sportline

CÉL Racing Team

CÉL Racing Team

HF Racing Team

ART Chotin

Mogul Racing Team

Auto

Formula Master

Formula Master

Dallara F302

Formula Renault

Formula Renault

Metalex Honda

AFR 2008

Formula Renault 1.6

Group

E-2000

E-2000

E-2000

E-2000

E-2000

E-1600

E-1600

E-1600

Best time

1:57.323
1:58.759
1:59.027
2:06.820
2:08.767
2:30.026
2:31.115
2:48.251

In
7

10

3

7

9

5

7

1

Diff

1.436

1.704

9.497

11.444

32.703

33.792

50.928

Gap

1.436

0.268

7.793

1.947

21.259

1.089

17.136

Laps

9
10
4
12
13
10
9
1

Sorted on Best Lap time

Vytištěno: 26.6.2011 10:46:13

Chief timekeeper: Mr. Zsolt Végh

Race director: Mr. Tibor Uher

Clerk of the Course: Mr. Kálmán Pintér

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licence: Slovakia Ring

FIA CENTRAL EUROPEAN ZONE TROPHY
OB II.,E2-2000

Qualifying 2 (HIVATALOS)

Kvalifikace (30:00 (hh):mm:ss) - start v 8:40:00

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 Km

26.6.2011 08:40

DUNA-AUTÓ GYORSASÁGI ORSZÁGOS BAJNOKSÁG V-VI.
FIA KÖZÉP-EURÓPAI ZÓNA TRÓFEA FUTAMA
SLOVAKIA RING, 2011.június 23-26.


